17For detailed product information check www.circuittest.com
CIRCUIT-TEST AC/DC Adapters
•	Universal Input voltage – 100-240VAC 50/60 Hz
•	Regulated output with low ripple noise
•	Short circuit, over voltage and over current protection
•	Energy efficiency Level V
•	cULus approved
Circuit-Test offers a full range of AC/DC switching power supplies that meet
Energy efficiency Level V requirement and are also certified with North American
safety approval cULus.  These external power supplies are available in compact
lightweight Wall mount style and also in versatile Desktop style; suitable for
Telecommunication, Computer, Industrial Controller and other electronic appli-
cations. Large inventory of all stocking models is available in our warehouse or
custom manufacturing (with minimums) is also available with short lead times.
AC/DC ADAPTERS - SWITCHING
RPR-092A2-P5
RPR-051A5-UMB
Compact Wall Mount Power Supplies
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT PLUG SIZE CENTRE POLARITY
RPR-051A5-P5 5VDC 1.5A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-051A5-UMB 5VDC 1.5A Micro USB plug
RPR-053A0-P5 5VDC 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-053A0-UMB 5VDC 3.0A Micro USB plug
RPR-063A0-P5 5.9VDC 3.0A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-061A2-P5 6VDC 1.2A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-091A5-P3 9VDC 1.5A 1.3 x 3.5mm +
RPR-092A2-P5 9VDC 2.2A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-09600-P5 9VDC 600mA 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-1201A6-N5 12VDC 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5mm -
RPR-1201A6-P5 12VDC 1.6A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-1201A6-P6 12VDC 1.6A 2.5 x 5.5mm +
RPR-1202A0-P5 12VDC 2.0A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-1203A0-P5 12VDC 3A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-1205A0-P5 12VDC 5A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-12600-P5 12VDC 600mA 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-1501A3-P5 15VDC 1.3A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-1801A1-P5 18VDC 1.1A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-2401A0-P5 24VDC 1.0A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-2402A5-P5 24VDC 2.5A 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-24500-N5 24VDC 500mA 2.1 x 5.5mm -
RPR-24500-P5 24VDC 500mA 2.1 x 5.5mm +
RPR-24800-P5 24VDC 800mA 2.1 x 5.5mm +
Compact Desktop Power Supplies
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT PLUG SIZE CENTRE POLARITY POWER CORD
RPT25-05-P5-A2 5VDC 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-201
RPT40-12-P5-A3 12VDC 3.3A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT60-12-P5-A3 12VDC 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT90-12-P5-A3 12VDC 7.0A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT108-12-P5-A3 12VDC 9.0A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT192-12-D4-A3 12VDC 16A 4Pin DIN 138-406
RPT50-15-P5-A3 15VDC 3.3A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT50-18-P5-A3 18VDC 2.7A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT90-19-P5-A3 19VDC 4.7A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT50-24-P5-A3 24VDC 2.1A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT65-24-P5-A3 24VDC 2.7A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT90-24-P5-A3 24VDC 3.7A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT120-24-P5-A3 24VDC 5.0A 2.1 x 5.5mm + 138-406
RPT200-24-D4-A3 24VDC 8.3A 4Pin DIN 138-406
RPT25-05-P5-A2
RPT90-12-P5-A3
RPT200-24-D4-A3